

HIGH COURT OF ANDHRA PRADESH :: AMARAVATI

MAIN CASE NO: W.P. No.1206 of 2020

PROCEEDING SHEET

SL. NO.	DATE	ORDER	OFFICE NOTE
7	15.07.2022	<u>Dr. KMR, J</u> Learned counsel for the petitioner sought time for taking steps. Post the matter on 12.08.2022 along with W.P.No.4451 of 2020. <u>Dr. KMR,J</u> <i>Gvl</i>	